
HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE:  

IV#: _____ _ 

VEWL.#: _____ _ 

I-171#:_~Y_~N~O __ 

EXiT VlSA#: 

POLITICAL PRISONER R.ffiIS'l'RATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

-------

The purpose of this form is to identif'y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETN.AM __ ---I-t:JLIti-¥"'t..;,.c.;.(J.Y1..l1iO~~/ __ _ 
Last Middle First 

Current Address: -¥',g, & It +S ~.~ ~ ~~ U§z 
Date of Birth: IJS',./fj- tl9s39 Place of Birth: BIen, . ~_ 

Previous Occupation (before 1975) LJev~tI- og, :Pa ~ 
(Rank & Position) --~~~~~~4L~~~~~~~~-----------

2. TIME SPENT IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From tJt2 - .lJ1 - 7 s= To tt9 - 0 S _ '1 If I 
Years: Ob Months: C> ,:) Days : _____ _ 

3. SPONSOR I S NAME: 
--------------~-----------------------------

Address and Telephone Number 

4. NAlm) OF RELATIVF.S/ACQUAIlfTABCES IN THE U.S. 

Name z Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~ __________ ~.-__________ _ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

r-------------=-=--=.= ... ==----~--=-~~-------~~~~------_r----------------
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSIIIP TO 

PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HlF: IV No. -------
A r-FlO A V ITO F H [; LA T ION S 1'1 I P 

Your name : LE, RI THI 
Date of:'birth 03-01-20 . 
Place of birth Gia Dinh, Viet Nam 
Address in U.S.A.  

, ' Westminster,CA.  

Date 4-10-1985 
US Citizen 
Permanent Resident Alien A23 757 05,4 
Parolee 
Date of Entry toU.S. 12-20-78 . 

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the column 
MS (marital sta~u.s) Indicate whether married. divorced, widowed or never married. with. ' 
the letters ,M, D, W or NM. ' For all married relatives that you list. include the names of . 
theit spouses and childre'1' 

: Name (in natural order) 'Oate of Birth 

l.NGUYE~ THANH TAO 
2.TRUONG THl THUY 
3.NGUYEN THl THANH TRUC' 
... NGUYEN THl THU MAl 
S.NGUYEN THANH TAl. 
6.NGUYEN THl BICH DAO 
7.Nguyen Thi Thanh Thao 
a.Nguyen Thi Thanh Thanh 
9. 
10. 
11. 

,12. 
13. 
; 111. 
1 S. 

1939 
1941 
1964 
1965 
1967 
1968 
1970 
1973 

Place o'f Birth 

Gia Dinh,VN 
Thu'Duc,VN 
Thu Duc,VN. 
Thu Duc,VN. 
Thu Duc,VN. 
Thu Duc,VN 
Thu Duc,VN 
Thu Duc,VN 

Sex MS Relationship to rou 

M M Cousin-in-law 
F M Cousin 
F S Niece 
F S Niece 
M S Nephew 
F S Niece 
F S Niece 
F S Niece 

Present addressees) of these Persons: 4/2 To 8 Ap 3 Thi Tran ThuDuc 
------,~~--------~---------------------------129 Nguyen Tri Phuong,Thu Due 

Thanh Pho Ho Chi Minh,Viet Nam 

I swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement could 
jeopardize my immigration status In the United States. 

_y'_ji) {/-It ( __ _ 
~ignature 

HT 'l'11T I.E 

NOTE: 

\ ....... .,~ .. :, .. ~"~ .. ~.,,'. 'J:l"i:',,:.:" '~L~~ 
~" ~, .• I It:,i.'I t .. ~J 
,1.\ ,:~ , .. ~~iRIi."'I{;.,·,;r'··'\LIl\'dl~L\ 
~ \',' ':' :'.1J 1.:1'"":",, ,;:."n;ll 
~ "'''' ." •• ,.:,1 I.'t (,j,r.:., ~It" .. ,)~ 1.\(01 ~'. '~ho 
J-... ~..-.. ~.:.I" ..-""4:'~V"V"""''''':;'"''''''''''';''-:. ;.~~~ ~ 

Subscribecl and sworn to before me 
this 10th day of August " 198,'5 

M, ay 9,1986 My commission expires : _______ _ 

If you are a parolee or permanent Resident Allen. please attach a copy of your 1.-911 (parolee) 
or 1·151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Allen) Green card to the completedarfldavlt you return 
to us. 

. . , 

' I 
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~I DOng ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

kHOC ..... TliO 

NCUYt'N TH! HA.NH 
t«'.l.I'dtii 0lIYNH cW> 
NCUVENVMcO 
NCUVEN XuAN lAH 
t$>lOWMAH 

mAN I(IM DUNe 

TRAH TH! PHtlOt«i 

Ban Chl"p Hanh T.U. 
ExecutIve Board 

ICHlIc MINH THd' 

NGUYEN CU'iNH ciAo 
1U VICe-PresidenC 

IRAN Ki.t DUNe 
2nCl VlCt!-Presldent 

I\IGUYEN VAN 00 
~etarY CI!neraI 

TItAN TH! PHtX:iNc 
Oeour- ~etarY 

NCUYEN TH!~ 
Treasurer 

Co Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

NCuv€N xuNt LAN 

" , " ......., ,.... 
HOI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205'()635 
TELEPHONE: 

Date 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN THANH TAO 

Date of Birth: 1939 

IV': 47545 

VEWL ,: 32317 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by . LE VAN RI 

as shown in the attachments. 
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Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 

Date 

APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN THANH TAO 

Date of Birth: 1939 

IV': 47545 

VEWL ,: 32317 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by . LE VAN RI 

as shown in the attachments. 
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" , " ,..., '" 
HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE:

Date 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN THANH TAO 

Date of Birth: 1939 

IVII: 47545 

VEWL II: 32317 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by . LE VAN RI 

as shown in the attachments. 
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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 

Date 

APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN THANH TAO 

Date of Birth: 1939 

IVII: 47545 

VEWL II: 32317 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by . LE VAN RI 

as shown in the attachments. 
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,.." , '- "" I A 

HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205.()635 
TELEPHONE: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Date 

Re: NGUYEN THANH TAO 

Date of Birth: 1939 

IVfI: 47545 

VEWL fI: 32317 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

{j r c 2 ~2 1988 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by . LE VAN RI 

as shown in the attachments. 
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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205.()635 
TELEPHONE: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 

Date 
{j r c 2 ~2 1988 

APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN THANH TAO 

Date of Birth: 1939 

IVfI: 47545 

VEWL fI: 32317 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by . LE VAN RI 

as shown in the attachments. 
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I . ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
State Department (ODP) 
RP/RAP/SEA 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political ners Associa . 

Name: 

~o.v'~ ('7) 
:cit ruM T c::Lo 

Date of Birth: 

Address in VN kt /2 To It - 9t 
~~ ()... l"lS{ JSv..itl .... tv; 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: J 
d 

. . r /~ 
Ree ucat~on T~me: ~ Years Months --- ___ Days 

IV # 

VEWL # 

1-171 : Yes; G;:2 - EXIT PERMIT: Yes 

Special List # 4(1 L- \l ~ a db \ -zA oJ-« 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. #     

, 
, 

, . 
I ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
State Department (ODP) 
RP/RAP/SEA 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political ners Associa . 
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Address in VN kt /2 To It - 9t 
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